

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCivil Appeal No(s). 2325/2013

LIFE INSURANCE CORP. OF INDIA . & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJEEV LOHIA

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 47470/2021 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)

WITH

C.A. No. 6043/2013 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 6044/2013 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 4860/2017 (XI-A)

Date : 10-08-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Shyamohan, AOR
Mr. Abir Phukan, Adv.
Mr. Kuriakose Varghese, Adv.
Mr. Vedant Goel, Adv.Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, AOR
Mr. Nabab Singh, Adv.
Ms. Geetanjali Das Krishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, AOR
Mr. Umakant Misra, Adv.
Mr. Niranjan Sahu, Adv.
Mr. Debabrata Dash, Adv.
Mrs. Prabhati Nayak, Adv.Mr. P H Parikh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh, AOR
Mr. Santosh Sethi, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Manju Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Kumar Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Dipak K. Nag, Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, AOR
Ms. Pallak Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, AOR
Mr. Nabab Singh, Adv.
Ms. Geetanjali Das Krishnan, Adv.

Ms. Punam Kumari, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

(NISHA KHULBEY)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(DIPTI KHURANA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR