

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 2325/2013

LIFE INSURANCE CORP. OF INDIA . & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJEEV LOHIA

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 47470/2021 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)

WITH

C.A. No. 6043/2013 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 6044/2013 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 4860/2017 (XI-A)

SLP(C) No. 8520/2024 (XII)
(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 02-05-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Shyamohan, AOR

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, AOR
Mr. Nabab Singh, Adv.
Ms. Geetanjali Das Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Sparsh Bansal, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. P H Parikh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh, AOR
Mr. Santosh Sethi, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Manju Singh, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Durgvanshi, Adv.
Mr. Saumitra Singh, Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha, AOR

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, AOR
Mr. Nabab Singh, Adv.
Ms. Geetanjali Das Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Sparsh Bansal, Adv.

Ms. Punam Kumari, AOR
Ms. Pragya Singh, Adv.
Mr. Akshay Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 18.07.2024.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR